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5. Oberbuhl - Schwinget Huttwil
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Dick Christian
Kohler David
Hofmann Florian
Walti Christoph
Walti Christoph
Sommer Roman
Zwyer Michael

Stadelmann Ruedi
Luginbuhl Simon
Von Buren Stefan
Steffen Markus
Walther Tobias
Lanz Benjamin
Kropf Thomas

Walther Tobias
Zwyer Michael
Gerber Daniel
Gerber Peter
Stadelmann Ruedi
Wyss Kilian
Blaser Roman

Hofmann Florian
Wyss Kilian

Dick Christian
Blaser Roman
Kropf Thomas
Hagios Beat

Von Blren Stefan

Wilti Christoph
Siegenthaler Fritz
Eggimann Claudio
Dick Christian
Kohler David

Aebi Roger
Hofstetter Christian

Mathys Simon
Hagios Beat
Hofstetter Christian
Wechsler Silvan
Tanner Philippe
Walther Marcel
Lanz Benjamin

58.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75

10.00

57.25
8.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
9.75

10.00

57.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75

57.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
10.00

56.25
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75

56.25
9.00
8.75

10.00
8.50

10.00

10.00

2
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Kohler Rolf
Brugger Christoph
Kropf Thomas
Von Blren Stefan
Dick Christian
Kohler David
Luginbuhl Simon

Zwyer Michael
Walther Tobias
Siegenthaler Fritz
Kohler David
Ingold Dominic
Kropf Thomas
Dick Christian

Kohler David
Dick Christian
Christen Rafael
Zwyer Michael
Walti Christoph
Kohler Rolf
Bernet Christoph

Siegenthaler Fritz
Walti Christoph
Zwyer Michael

Ziegler Dominik

Lanz Benjamin

Ingold Dominic
Aeschbacher Matthias

Von Biiren Stefan
Bremgartner Marcel
Stadelmann Ruedi
Kohler Rolf

Mosimann Fabian
Aeschbacher Matthias
Hofmann Florian

Luginbihl Simon
Stadelmann Ruedi
Aeschbacher Matthias
Mosimann Fabian
Wyss Kilian

Tanner Philippe
Kohler Rolf

57.75
9.75
9.75

10.00
8.50

10.00
9.75

57.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.75

57.00
8.50
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
10.00

56.75
8.50
8.50

10.00

10.00
9.75

10.00

56.25
9.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50

56.00
8.75
9.75

10.00
9.00
9.75
8.75
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Eggimann Claudio
Gerber Daniel

Walti Christoph
Luternauer Pascal
Bernet Christoph
Ziegler Dominik
Sommer Roman

Weyermann Michael
Gerber Peter

Bernet Christoph
Withirch Marco
Christen Rafael

Erni Martin

Hagios Beat

Christen Rafael
Steffen Markus
Kohler David
Aeschbacher Matthias
Weyermann Michael
Bremgartner Marcel
Tanner Philippe

Willimann Stefan
Hofstetter Christian
Liechti Markus
Walther Marcel
Hagios Beat
Wechsler Silvan
Griffo Lukas

Bernet Christoph
Kropf Thomas
Weyermann Michael
Morgenthaler Pascal
Eggimann Claudio
Steffen Markus
Kohler David

Ziegler Dominik
Sommer Roman
Wisler Marco
Siegenthaler Fritz
Gerber Daniel
Eggimann Claudio
Griffo Lukas

56.00
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.75

10.00
9.00

55.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.75

10.00

10.00

55.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00

55.50
9.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75

55.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.75

10.00
8.50

55.50
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
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Wyss Kilian
Hofmann Florian
Ingold Dominic
Aebi Roger
Luginbuhl Simon
Walther Tobias
Brugger Christoph

Sommer Roman
Ziegler Dominik
Bremgartner Marcel
Sommer Roman
Walther Marcel
Dick Christian
Eggimann Claudio

Kropf Thomas
Bernet Christoph
Kohler Rolf
Sommer Roman
Hofmann Florian
Zwyer Michael
Stadelmann Ruedi

Blaser Roman
Morgenthaler Pascal
Hagios Beat
Hofmann Florian
Leuenberger Marc
Brugger Christoph
Walther Tobias

Aebi Roger
Lanz Benjamin
Wechsler Silvan
Wyss Kilian
Gerber Peter
Walti Christoph
Wathirch Marco

Bremgartner Marcel

Von Blren Stefan
Sommer Roman
Leuenberger Marc
Herger Sami
Christen Rafael
Mosimann Fabian

56.00
8.75
9.75

10.00
9.00
8.75
9.75

55.75
9.75
9.75
8.75

10.00
8.50
9.00

55.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.50

55.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.75

55.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50

10.00

55.25
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.75
9.75
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Mosimann Fabian
Liechti Markus
Walther Marcel
Luginbihl Simon
Von Blren Stefan
Griffo Lukas
Bremgartner Marcel

Hofstetter Christian
Willimann Stefan
Mathys Simon
Gerber Daniel

Erni Martin
Leuenberger Marc
Walti Christoph

Gerber Daniel
Eggimann Claudio
Walther Tobias
Hofstetter Christian
Ziegler Dominik
Liechti Markus
Ingold Dominic

Leuenberger Marc
Wechsler Silvan
Steffen Markus
Bremgartner Marcel
Blaser Roman
Hofstetter Christian
Herger Sami

Steffen Markus
Christen Rafael
Leuenberger Marc
Stadelmann Ruedi
Wathirch Marco
Bernet Christoph
Gerber Peter

Lanz Benjamin
Aebi Roger

Erni Martin

Griffo Lukas
Siegenthaler Fritz
Stadelmann Ruedi
Mathys Simon

55.25
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50

55.00
9.00
8.75
8.50

10.00

10.00
8.75

54.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.75

10.00
9.00

54.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
10.00

54.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
9.00

54.25
8.75
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50

10 ¢

12 a

12 ¢

13 a

13 ¢

14 b
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Aeschbacher Matthias
Leuenberger Fabian
Luginbuhl Simon
Christen Rafael
Brugger Christoph

Von Blren Stefan
Siegenthaler Fritz

Gerber Peter
Weyermann Michael
Griffo Lukas
Walther Tobias

Aebi Roger
Morgenthaler Pascal
Steffen Markus

Wechsler Silvan
Leuenberger Marc
Aebi Roger
Mathys Simon
Liechti Markus
Willimann Stefan
Walther Marcel

Tanner Philippe
Herger Sami
Morgenthaler Pascal
Brugger Christoph
Mathys Simon
Luginbuhl Simon
Christen Rafael

Ingold Dominic
Erni Martin

Wyss Kilian
Herger Sami
Zwyer Michael
Siegenthaler Fritz
Gerber Daniel

Hagios Beat
Mathys Simon
Blaser Roman
Wisler Marco
Willimann Stefan
Hofmann Florian
Weyermann Michael

55.25
10.00
8.75
10.00
9.00
8.75
8.75

54.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75

10.00
9.00

54.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

10.00
8.75

10.00

54.50
10.00
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50

54.50
9.75
8.75

10.00
8.50
8.50
9.00

54.25
9.00
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50



14 c

15 b

16

18 a

19

21
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Brugger Christoph
Kohler Rolf

Wathirch Marco
Tanner Philippe
Aeschbacher Matthias
Blaser Roman

Wyss Kilian

Wiithirch Marco
Luternauer Pascal
Brugger Christoph
Weyermann Michael
Steffen Markus
Leuenberger Fabian
Aebi Roger

Walther Marcel
Wicki Nicolas
Mosimann Fabian
Willimann Stefan
Sommer Roman
Mathys Simon
Wechsler Silvan

Wisler Marco

Griffo Lukas

Ziegler Dominik
Hagios Beat

Wicki Nicolas
Herger Sami
Morgenthaler Pascal

Leuenberger Fabian
Aeschbacher Matthias
Herger Sami

Wicki Nicolas
Morgenthaler Pascal
Wathirch Marco

Erni Martin

Wicki Nicolas
Walther Marcel
Luternauer Pascal
Leuenberger Fabian
Wisler Marco

Griffo Lukas

Liechti Markus

54.25
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.75

54.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.50

53.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

52.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.50

52.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50

51.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

15 a

15 ¢

17

18 b

20

22
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Morgenthaler Pascal
Blaser Roman
Tanner Philippe
Bernet Christoph
Leuenberger Fabian
Gerber Peter

Wisler Marco

Griffo Lukas
Wisler Marco
Gerber Peter
Lanz Benjamin
Mosimann Fabian
Wicki Nicolas
Willimann Stefan

Erni Martin

Ingold Dominic
Lanz Benjamin
Liechti Markus
Hofstetter Christian
Weyermann Michael
Leuenberger Fabian

Herger Sami
Tanner Philippe
Leuenberger Fabian
Ingold Dominic
Bremgartner Marcel
Wisler Marco
Leuenberger Marc

Liechti Markus
Mosimann Fabian
Willimann Stefan
Erni Martin
Wechsler Silvan
Gerber Daniel
Wicki Nicolas

Luternauer Pascal
Wathirch Marco
Wicki Nicolas
Eggimann Claudio

o o

54.00
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75

54.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50

53.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75

52.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

52.25
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75

2.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
0.00
0.00
0.00




































